KESWICK SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2023

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

MONDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY

FEB 21
FEB 23

FEB 27
MAR 2
MAR 3

MAR 6
MAR 7

MAR 21
MAR 23

MAR 27
MAR 28
MAR30@

APRIL4
APRIL6

APRIL11
APRIL13
APRIL14

APRIL18
APRIL20
APRIL 21

APRIL 25

@

PR ®®® ®

ZEPHYRHILLS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
ADMIRAL FARRAGUTACADEMY

BISHOP MCLAUGHLIN CATHOLIC SCHOOL
NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
ZEPHYRHILLS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

ST. PETE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

GIBBS HIGH SCHOOL
CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
ST. PETE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

SANTA FE CATHOLIC SCHOOL
ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY

GIBBS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

BISHOP MCLAUGHLIN CATHOLICSCHOOL
SANTA FE CATHOLICSCHOOL
SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

SAINT STEPHEN’S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

4:15
4:15

4:15
4:15
6:00

4:15
4:00

4:15
4:30

4:15
4:15
4:15

4:00
4:00

7:00
3:30
4:30

5:00
4:00
4:15

4:15



