

KESWICK SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2023

TUESDAY THURSDAY	FEB 21 FEB 23		ZEPHYRHILLS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY	4:15 4:15
MONDAY	FEB 27		BISHOP MCLAUGHLIN CATHOLIC SCHOOL	4:15
THURSDAY	MAR 2		NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:15
FRIDAY	MAR 3	@	SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL	6:00
MONDAY	MAR 6		LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:15
TUESDAY	MAR 7	@	ZEPHYRHILLS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	4:00
TUESDAY	MAR 21		ST. PETE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL	4:15
THURSDAY	MAR 23	@	NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:30
MONDAY	MAR 27		GIBBS HIGH SCHOOL	4:15
TUESDAY	MAR 28		CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:15
THURSDAY	MAR 30@		ST. PETE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL	4:15
TUESDAY	APRIL 4		SANTA FE CATHOLIC SCHOOL	4:00
THURSDAY	APRIL6	@	ADMIRAL FARRAGUT ACADEMY	4:00
TUESDAY	APRIL11	@	GIBBS HIGH SCHOOL	7:00
THURSDAY	APRIL13	@	LAKESIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	3:30
FRIDAY	APRIL 14	@	CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:30
TUESDAY	APRIL 18	@	BISHOP MCLAUGHLIN CATHOLIC SCHOOL	5:00
THURSDAY	APRIL 20	@	SANTA FE CATHOLIC SCHOOL	4:00
FRIDAY	APRIL 21		SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	4:15
TUESDAY	APRIL 25		SAINT STEPHEN'S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL	4:15